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Sormarelli’s
An Authentic
Italian Rg;noll- '

“Dinn

The Card of Fornarelli's from Hartford includes about 96 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $11.5.
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Fornarelli’s Menu

CAESAR
Sandwiches
MORTADELLA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

[ ]
Rice
RISOTTO
Chicken
CHICKEN PARM

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

Dessert

TIRAMISU

Starters

SALMON FLORENTINE

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

TVegan

POLENTA

Calzone

PANZEROTTI

$3.0

$9.0

$5.0

$6.0

$26.0

$4.0

$10.0

Tapas Trias - fialle Tapas

MANCHEGO

Meat

HOT CAPOCOLLO

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE
Bistecca
LOMBATA DI MANZO*

Fast Foods

ROASTED POTATOES

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Vegetables

MARINATED BEETS

ﬂ. l. [ ] - 0. l.ra
LIMONCELLO

Pizzeria

SOPRESSATA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

House Specialties

BRACCIOLE

$4.0

$3.0

$29.0

$5.0

$2.0

$3.0

$10.0
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Bar Food

MARINATED ARTICHOKES $3.0
Raw Bar

SHRIMP COCKTAIL* $12.0
DAIRYERE $6.0
Insalata - Salads

INSALATA DELLA CASA (HOUSE SALAD)

fidd-Ons & Styles

GRILLED SHRIMP* $12.0
omwe [ ]

Traditional Ttalian Pasta

ORECCHIETTE ALLA BARESE $18.0

Soup &Amp;Amp; Salad

PASTA FAGIOLI

Hot Food Menu

ARANCINI BALLS $6.0
Ingredient Choices

ROASTED PEPPERS $3.0
Firm*

AGED PROVOLONE $4.0

Bowl Speciali

VIVACE $6.0

Best Served With Red Wine

PIAVE VECCHIO $5.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

CALAMARI
LOBSTER RAVIOLI

Drinks
DRINKS
GLASS OF WINE

ﬂ [ ] l.

ARTICHOKE AND SPINACH $20.0
RAVIOLI ]
CHICKEN ROASTED GARLIC $18.0
RAVIOLI ]
fintipasti - {ippetizers

PULPO DE GIOVANNI* $12.0
CARCIOFI ALLA BARESE $8.0
Uncategorized

FRUTTI DE MARE $36.0
PECORINO CROTONESE $4.0

()
ippelizers
L e L,“_ EGGPLANT ROLLITINI  $6.0
\ \'\ STUFFED CHERRY PEPPERS

2 EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
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Antipasti

GRILLED CALAMARI*
MARINATED EGGPLANT
SICILIAN CALAMARI

Side Dishes
GRILLED VEGETABLES

GRILLED ZUCCHINI
SAUTEED SPINACH

Pollo

POLLO DI SALTIMBOCCA*

FORNARELLI'S LEMON CHICKEN*

POLLO ALA MARSALA*

Vitello

VITELLO DI SALTIMBOCCA*
VITELLO A LA PICATTA*
VITELLO A LA MARSALA*

fintipasto
SPECK PROCIUTTO

PROCIUTTO DE PARMA

FORNARELLI'S HOUSE COLD
ANTIPASTO

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE

INSALATA CAESAR
MARINATED MUSHROOMS

$9.0
$2.0
$14.0

$4.0
$4.0
$5.0

$19.0
$17.0
$19.0

$23.0
$23.0
$23.0

$4.0
$4.0

$29.0

$9.0

$2.0

FUSILLI CON BEEF
BRACCIOLE

SPAGHETTI AND
MEATBALLS

MAMA FORNARELLI'S SUNDAY GRAVY
PAPPARDELLE BOLOGNESE $20.0
RAVIOLI

CHEESE RAVIOLI $15.0
BUTTERNUT RAVIOLI $18.0
MEAT RAVIOLI $18.0
PASTA BOLOGNESE

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served
JaS5 PANINI
( 43 SALAD
%‘ SOUP

NOODLES

BREAD

PASTA $5.0
LOBSTER $22.0
APPETIZER

CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI

TOMATO
RASPBERRY

$19.0

$17.0

LETTUCE
BEANS
CHEESE
HAM



Fornarelli’s Menu

WATERMELON SAUSAGE
MOZZARELLA GARLIC
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Fornarelli’s

283 Asylum St, Hartford, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 15:00-21:00
Wednesday 15:00-21:00
Thursday 15:00-21:00
Friday 15:00-22:00
Saturday 15:00-22:00 11:00-
13:00
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