





https://menulist.menu 283 Asylum St, Hartford, United States +18602442016 - https://www.fornarellis.com/









PANZEROTTI

400	
	A 100

\$10.0

Salad		Tapas Frías – Kalte Tap	oas
CAESAR		MANCHEGO	\$4.0
Sandwiches		Meat	
MORTADELLA	\$3.0	HOT CAPOCOLLO	\$3.0
Meat Dishes		Wine	
MEATBALLS	\$9.0	BOTTLE OF WINE	
Rice		Bistecca	
RISOTTO	\$5.0	LOMBATA DI MANZO*	\$29.0
Chicken		Fast Foods	
CHICKEN PARM		ROASTED POTATOES	\$5.0
Vegetarian Dishes		Toppings	
BROCCOLI RABE	\$6.0	TOPPINGS	
Dessert		Vegetables	
TIRAMISU		MARINATED BEETS	\$2.0
Starters		Digestivi - Digestifs	
SALMON FLORENTINE	\$26.0	LIMONCELLO	
Tapas		Pizzeria	
EGGPLANT TAPAS		SOPRESSATA	\$3.0
Vegan		Seafood Dishes	
POLENTA	\$4.0	FRIED CALAMARI	
Calzone		House Specialties	

\$10.0 BRACCIOLE

Bowl Speciali

VIVACE



STUFFED CHERRY PEPPERS

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

Bar Food		Best Served With Red Wine	
MARINATED ARTICHOKES	\$3.0	PIAVE VECCHIO	\$5.0
Raw Bar		Restaurant Category	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL*	\$12.0	ITALIAN	
Cheese		Seafood	
DAIRYERE	\$6.0	CALAMARI	
4		LOBSTER RAVIOLI	
Insalata - Salads			
INSALATA DELLA CASA (HOUSE SALAD)		Drinks	
		DRINKS	
Add-Ons & Styles		GLASS OF WINE	
GRILLED SHRIMP*	\$12.0		
		Ravioli	
Traditional Italian Pasta	Į	ARTICHOKE AND SPINACH	\$20.0
ORECCHIETTE ALLA BARESE	\$18.0	RAVIOLI	4 _0.0
Cour CAmp Amp Color	J	CHICKEN ROASTED GARLIC RAVIOLI	\$18.0
Soup & Amp; Amp; Salad	L		
PASTA FAGIOLI		Antipasti – Appetizers	
		PULPO DE GIOVANNI*	\$12.0
Hot Food Menu		CARCIOFI ALLA BARESE	\$8.0
ARANCINI BALLS	\$6.0		
A 10 101 1		Uncategorized	
Ingredient Choices		FRUTTI DE MARE	\$36.0
ROASTED PEPPERS	\$3.0	PECORINO CROTONESE	\$4.0
Firm*		Appetizers	
AGED PROVOLONE	\$4.0	EGGPLANT ROLLITINI	\$6.0

\$6.0



\$5.0

\$22.0

Antipasti		Pasta	
GRILLED CALAMARI*	\$9.0	FUSILLI CON BEEF BRACCIOLE	\$19.0
MARINATED EGGPLANT	\$2.0		
SICILIAN CALAMARI	\$14.0	SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	\$17.0
0.1 0.1		MAMA FORNARELLI'S SUNDAY GRAVY	
Side Dishes		PAPPARDELLE BOLOGNESE	\$20.0
GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$4.0	RAVIOLI	
GRILLED ZUCCHINI	\$4.0	CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$15.0
SAUTEED SPINACH	\$5.0	BUTTERNUT RAVIOLI	\$18.0
0 -11-		MEAT RAVIOLI	\$18.0
Pollo		PASTA BOLOGNESE	
POLLO DI SALTIMBOCCA*	\$19.0		
FORNARELLI'S LEMON CHICKEN*	\$17.0	These Types Of Dishes Are	
POLLO ALA MARSALA*	\$19.0	Being Served	
Vitello		PANINI	
VITELLO DI SALTIMBOCCA*	\$23.0	SALAD	
VITELLO A LA PICATTA*	\$23.0	SOUP	
	,	NOODLES	
VITELLO A LA MARSALA*	\$23.0	BREAD	

\$4.0

\$4.0

\$29.0

\$2.0

Ingredients Used



PASTA

LOBSTER

CHICKEN

APPETIZER

BROCCOLI TOMATO RASPBERRY

LETTUCE
BEANS
CHEESE
HAM

Salads

ANTIPASTO

Antipasto

SPECK PROCIUTTO

PROCIUTTO DE PARMA

FORNARELLI'S HOUSE COLD

MARINATED MUSHROOMS

CAESAR SALAD

CAPRESE \$9.0

INSALATA CAESAR



WATERMELON MOZZARELLA

SAUSAGE GARLIC



Fornarelli's

283 Asylum St, Hartford, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 15:00-21:00 Wednesday 15:00-21:00 Thursday 15:00-21:00 Friday 15:00-22:00 Saturday 15:00-22:00 11:00-13:00 gallery image

Made with menulist.menu